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PROJECT SUMMARY
• Front Yard Setback:      20 FT. 
• Rear Yard Setback:	       17 FT.
• Side Yard Setbacks:      10 FT.
• Building Height: 	         68 FT.
• Exterior Materials: 
  Brick with brown and beige 
  fiber cement panels, and dark 
  brown fiberglass windows.
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November 2016 Design

PROJECT SUMMARY
• Front Yard Setback:      20 FT. 
• Rear Yard Setback:	       10 FT.
• Side Yard Setbacks:      10 FT.
• Building Height: 	         65 FT.
• Exterior Materials: 
  Gray and white fiber cement panel 
  with dark brown fiberglass windows.
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January 2017 Design

PROJECT SUMMARY
• Front Yard Setback:      20 FT. 
• Rear Yard Setback:	       10 FT.
• Side Yard Setbacks:      10 FT.
• Building Height: 	         65 FT.
• Exterior Materials: 
  Brick with brown and beige 
  fiber cement panels, and dark 
  brown fiberglass windows.
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GREEN SPACE: 
January 2017 
Design

• DRIVEWAY CURBCUT 
WIDTH REDUCED TO 16 FT. 

• REMOVAL OF “S” TURN AT 
HANDICAP WALKWAY

• TRANSFORMER LOCATED 
UNDERGROUND.



EXISTING VIEW FROM SIDEWALKEXISTING VIEW FROM ACROSS COMMONWEALTH AVE.
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DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND RECREATION PROPERTY

REAR OF 1960 COMMONWEALTH AVE. 1950 COMMONWEALTH AVE.
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REAR VIEW OF 1954 COMM. AVE. 1950 COMM. AVE.
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EXISTING VIEWS FROM PUBLIC LAND



VIEW OF COMMONWEALTH AVENUE FROM FRONT YARD OF SITE

VIEW FROM COMM. AVE. SIDEWALK AT FRONT YARD OF SITE
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RELOCATION SEQUENCING
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GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, MA 02135

PROJECT NO.
15012.00

HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION

OWNER:
YU INVESTMENT TRUST
675 VFW PARKWAY #128
CHESTNUT HILL, MA 02467

ARCHITECT:
DAVIS SQUARE ARCHITECTS
240A ELM STREET,  SOMERVILLE, MA  02144
617.628.5700 (T)  617.628.1717 (F)

CIVIL ENGINEER:
HW MOORE ASSOCIATES, INC.
112 SHAWNUT AVE, #4,  BOSTON, MA 02118
617.357.8145 (T)

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER:
SOUZA, TRUE AND PARTNERS INC.
265 WINTER ST, 3RD FLOOR,  WALTHAM, MA 02451
617.926.6100 (T)

MEP ENGINEER:
BLW ENGINEERS INC.
311 GREAT ROAD,  LITTLETON, MA 01460
978.486.4301

View from Commonwealth Avenue

View from Public Park

View from Commonwealth Avenue
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DOOR SCHEDULE
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DOOR SCHEDULE

DOOR DESCRIPTION
DOOR
TAG

DOOR
ELEV. Level

DIMENSIONS FIRE
RATING

DOOR FRAME HARD
WARE COMMENTSWIDTH HEIGHT THICK MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH

UNIT 401 BED 1 411 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 401 BED 2 412 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 413 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 414 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 415 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 416 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 402 ENTRY 420 J LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 11 BED 1 421 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNTI 11 BED 2 422 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 DEN 423 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 BATH 424 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 425 L LEVEL 4 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 426 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 427 L LEVEL 4 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 428 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 LINEN CLOSET 429 L LEVEL 4 48" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 403 ENTRY 430 J LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 12 BED 1 431 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BED 2 432 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 433 K LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 434 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 435 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 436 L LEVEL 4 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 5 501 C LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 5 502 C LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
TRASH ROOM 503 A LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 501 ENTRY 510 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 BED 1 511 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BED 2 512 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 DEN 513 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BATH 1 514 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BATH 2 515 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 LINEN CLOSET 516 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 517 L LEVEL 5 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 518 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 501 CLOSET 519 L LEVEL 5 64" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD (none)
UNIT 502 ENTRY 520 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 BED 1 521 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BED 2 522 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 DEN 523 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BATH 1 524 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BATH 2 525 K LEVEL 5 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 LINEN CLOSET 526 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 527 L LEVEL 5 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 528 L LEVEL 5 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 529 L LEVEL 5 64" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD (none)

530 G LEVEL 2 36" 84" 2" AL CAA AL CAA (none) ACCESSIBLE ALUMINUM SILL
STAIR 1 LEVEL 6 601 C LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 6 602 C LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
TRASH ROOM 603 A LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 601 ENTRY 610 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 BED 1 611 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 BED 2 612 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 DEN 613 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 BATH 1 614 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 BATH 2 615 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 LINEN CLOSET 616 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 CLOSET 617 L LEVEL 6 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 CLOSET 618 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 601 CLOSET 619 L LEVEL 6 64" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD (none)
UNIT 602 ENTRY 620 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BED 1 621 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BED 2 622 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 DEN 623 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BATH 1 624 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 BATH 2 625 K LEVEL 6 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 LINEN CLOSET 626 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 627 L LEVEL 6 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 628 L LEVEL 6 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 602 CLOSET 629 L LEVEL 6 64" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD (none)

652 I LEVEL 6 32" 80" 1 3/4" (none)
658 - LEVEL 6 36" 12 19/32" 0" (none) SEE ROOF PLAN
664 G LEVEL 2 36" 84" 2" AL CAA AL CAA (none) ACCESSIBLE ALUMINUM SILL
667 G LEVEL 2 36" 84" 2" AL CAA AL CAA (none) ACCESSIBLE ALUMINUM SILL

WALL OPENING 800 - 0" 0" (none)
ELEVATOR OPENING 900 - 0" 0" (none)

DOOR SCHEDULE

DOOR DESCRIPTION
DOOR
TAG

DOOR
ELEV. Level

DIMENSIONS FIRE
RATING

DOOR FRAME HARD
WARE COMMENTSWIDTH HEIGHT THICK MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL FINISH

MEP ROOM 101 A BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/4" HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
PLUMBING ROOM 102 B BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
ELECTRICAL ROOM 103 B BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
ELEVATOR CONTROL ROOM 104 B BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
MANAGEMENT BATHROOM 105 K BASEMENT 30" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 THEATRE ROOM 110 K BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 DEN 111 K BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 BATH 112 K BASEMENT 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 CLOSET 113 L BASEMENT 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 CLOSET 114 K BASEMENT 30" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
LOBBY ENTRANCE 120 F LEVEL 1 72" 84" 2 1/4" AL CAA AL CAA 1
VESTIBULE 1 121 F LEVEL 1 72" 84" 2 1/4" AL CAA AL CAA 1
GARAGE ENTRY 122 F LEVEL 1 72" 84" 2 1/4" AL CAA AL CAA 1
TRASH ROOM - GARAGE 123 E LEVEL 1 39" 84" 1 3/4" HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
LOBBY DOUBLE DOORS 124 D LEVEL 1 36" 84" 1 3/4" 270 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS
LOBBY DOOR 2 125 C LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS
STAIR 2 EXIT 126 A LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/4" HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
BASEMENT STAIR LEVEL 1 127 C LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
BIKE ROOM 130 M LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/4" MTL PTD KDHM PTD 1
HISTORIC ENTRY DOOR 140 - LEVEL 1 38" 84" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1 RE-USE EXISTING DOOR PANEL - NEW FRAME
UNIT 102 ENTRY 1 150 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 ENTRY 2 151 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 BED 2 152 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 BATH 153 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 CLOSET 154 L LEVEL 1 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 CLOSET 155 K LEVEL 1 30" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 101 ENTRY 1 160 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 ENTRY 2 161 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BED 1 162 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BED 2 163 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BATH 164 K LEVEL 1 30" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 BATH 165 K LEVEL 1 34" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 CLOSET 166 L LEVEL 1 52" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 CLOSET 167 L LEVEL 1 52" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 2 CLOSET 168 K LEVEL 1 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 2 201 C LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 2 202 C LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
TRASH ROOM 203 A LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 2 204 A LEVEL 2 42" 80" 1 3/4" 270 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS
STAIR 2 LEVEL 2 205 A EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 270 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS
COMMON HALL 206 C EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1 MAGNETIC HOLD OPENS
UNIT 201 ENTRY 210 J LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 201 BED 1 211 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 201 BED 2 212 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 213 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 214 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 215 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 216 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 202 ENTRY 220 J LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 202 BED 1 221 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNTI 11 BED 2 222 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 DEN 223 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 BATH 224 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 225 L LEVEL 2 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 226 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 227 L LEVEL 2 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 228 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 LINEN CLOSET 229 L LEVEL 2 48" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 203 ENTRY 230 J LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 12 BED 1 231 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BED 2 232 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 233 K LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 234 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 235 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 236 L LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 ENTRY 3 250 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 102 DEN 251 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
BED 252 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
BED 253 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
BATH 254 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 32" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
LINEN 255 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 30" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
CLO 256 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
CLO 257 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
CLO 258 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 ENTRY 260 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 BED 261 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
BATH 262 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
CLO 263 L EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 3 301 C LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 3 302 C LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
TRASH ROOM 303 A LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 301 ENTRY 310 J LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 301 BED 1 311 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 302 BED 2 312 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 313 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 314 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 315 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 316 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 302 ENTRY 320 J LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 11 BED 1 321 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNTI 11 BED 2 322 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 DEN 323 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 BATH 324 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 325 L LEVEL 3 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 326 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 327 L LEVEL 3 56" 80" 1 3/4" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 CLOSET 328 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 11 LINEN CLOSET 329 L LEVEL 3 48" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 303 ENTRY 330 J LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 303 BED 1 331 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BED 2 332 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 BATH 333 K LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 334 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 CLOSET 335 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 12 LINEN CLOSET 336 L LEVEL 3 60" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 BED 2 350 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 32" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 BED 3 351 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 32" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 BATH 2 352 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 30" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 CLOSET 353 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 36" 80" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
UNIT 103 CLOSET 354 K EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3 32" 60" 1 3/8" WD PTD WD PTD 1
STAIR 1 LEVEL 4 401 C LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
STAIR 2 LEVEL 4 402 C LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
TRASH ROOM 403 A LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/4" 90 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1
UNIT 401 ENTRY 410 J LEVEL 4 36" 80" 1 3/4" 45 HM PTD KDHM PTD 1

AL ALUMINUM
CAA CHROMIC ACID ANODIZE
HM HOLLOW METAL
KDHM KNOCK DOWN HOLLOW METAL
MTL METAL
GALV GALVANIZED
PTD PAINTED
SCWD SOLID CORE WOOD
WD WOOD
N/A NOT APPLICABLE

DOOR SCHEDULE ABBREVIATIONS:

NOTE:
HARDWARE SETS ARE NOT YET SPECIFIED.
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A1 A2
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TYP.

AWNING

FIXED

10
1 

1/
4"

36"
4"

10
"

4"

ALUMINUM FRAME
DOOR & TRANSOM

AWNING

TEMP

A

61
 1

/2
"

40 3/4"

COTTAGE STYLE:
8 OVER 1

B

61
 1

/2
"

28"

COTTAGE STYLE:
8 OVER 1

C

61
 1

/2
"

26"

COTTAGE STYLE:
6 OVER 1

D

61
 1

/2
"

14 1/2"

COTTAGE STYLE:
4 OVER 1

E

55
 1

/2
"

29 1/2"

COTTAGE STYLE:
8 OVER 1

F
61

 1
/2

"

40 3/4"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

G

61
 1

/2
"

32 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

H

61
 1

/2
"

29 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
6 OVER 1

J

51
 1

/2
"

38 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

K

51
 1

/2
"

20 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
4 OVER 1

L

49
 1

/2
"

32 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

M

41
 1

/2
"

32 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

N

44
"

32 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

O

44
"

26 1/2"

DOUBLE HUNG:
8 OVER 1

P

27
"

19"

CASEMENT:
6 LIGHT

Q

27
"

22"

CASEMENT:
6 LIGHT

R 21
"

36"

FIXED:
6 LIGHT

WINDOW NOTES:
A1, A2, B1, B2, B3, B4 & B5 ARE FIBERGLASS WINDOWS.
SEE SPECIFICATIONS.

WINDOW NOTES:
• WINDOWS "A" THRU "R" ARE PELLA

ARCHITECT SERIES ALUMINUM CLAD WOOD
WINDOWS WITH 5/8" SIMULATED DIVIDED
LIGHTS GRILLE WITH SPACER BARS. COLOR
TO BE DEEP OLIVE.

• WINDOWS "A" THRU "Q" ARE REPLACEMENT
WINDOWS TO BE SET IN ORIGINAL WINDOW
FRAMES.

• "R" WINDOW TO HAVE INTEGRAL NAILING
FLANGE SET IN NEW OPENING.

• ALL EXISTING WINDOW SIZES ARE TO BE
FIELD MEASURED BY THE GC. DIMENSIONS
SHOWN IN THE DRAWINGS ARE ESTIMATED
AND SHALL BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD.
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DETAIL KEY

A-1
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REMOVABLE
FIXED PANEL

FOR ROOF
MAINTENANCE

ACCESS

FLOOR
LEVEL

B2

FIXED
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17
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"
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1 

1/
4"A-1
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TYP.

FLOOR
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"
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"
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AWNING

TEMP

FIXED
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TEMP
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80"
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"
10

1 
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40"
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"2

2 
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4"
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"

82
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"

32"

AWNING

FIXED

32" 32"

64"
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"
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 1
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"

B3
AWNING

FIXED
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80"
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"2
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1/
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"
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"

B4
AWNING

FIXED

40" 40"
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40"
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4"
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"
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"

B5
AWNING

FIXED

40" 40"

120"

40"

18
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/4
"2

2 
1/

4"
44

" 16
 1

/4
"

82
 1

/2
"

FLOOR
LEVEL

DOOR NOTES:
REFER TO OUTLINE SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FLUSH STEEL
SINGLE DOORA FLUSH STEEL

DOUBLE DOORSD
FLUSH STEEL
SINGLE DOOR
WITH LOUVER

B FLUSH STEEL
SINGLE DOOR
WITH VISION
PANEL

C
FLUSH STEEL
DOUBLE DOORS
WITH LOUVERS

E ALUMINUM ENTRY
DOUBLE DOORSF

RECESSED PANEL
16 GA. STEEL UNIT
ENTRY DOOR

J
RECESSED PANEL
WOOD UNIT
INTERIOR DOOR

K
RECESSED PANEL
WOOD UNIT INTERIOR
DOUBLE  DOORS

L
ALUMINUM ENTRY
DOOR, FULL LIGHT.
SEE WINDOWS.

G
STEEL DOOR WITH
OPNE WEAVED
METAL MESH PANELS

H HALF-LIGHT
EXTERIOR DOORM

WOOD DOOR FRAME

91"

43 1/2" 43 1/2"

A-1
A542

10
"

27
 1

/2
"

8"
16

"

R 3' - 1 1/2"R 
3' 

- 7
 1

/2
"

37
"

87"

2" 2"

6"

10
5"

V-GROOVE BOARDS

TEMPERED GLASS

1" MUNTINS, SEE DETAILS

LEAFS OF THE DOOR
ARE TO BE JOINED AT

THE MIDDLE

10
7"

A-9
A533

GARAGE DOOR ELEVATION NOTE:
THIS ELEVATION IS A BASIS-OF-DESIGN FOR NEW
CONSTRUCTION DOORS TO REPLICATE THE EXISTING
HISTORIC GARAGE DOORS. THE GC SHALL SAVE THE
ORIGNAL DOOR FOR THE DOOR MANUFACTURER'S
USE IN THE REPLICATE OF THE HISTORIC ELEMENT.
THE GC SHALL SUBMIT DETAILED SHOP DRAWINGS OF
THE PROPOSED DOORS TO THE ARCHITECT.
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WINDOW & DOOR ELEVATIONS & FINISH
SCHEDULE

GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, MA 02135

15012.00
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HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION
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No. REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date

 1/4" = 1'-0"

WINDOW LEGEND

FINISH SCHEDULE

Room Type Floor Finish Base Finish Wall Finish Ceiling Finish Trim Finish Comments

ENTRY PORCH SEALED CONCRETE N/A EXTERIOR STUCCO PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G EXTERIOR PAINT GRADE
VESTIBULE WALK-OFF MAT JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
STAIR 1 LOBBY PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
ELEVATOR LOBBY PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
COMMON HALL CARPET TILE JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
DUMPSTER ROOM 2-PART EPOXY 4" INTEGRAL COVE CONCRETE BLOCK PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
TRASH ROOM SHEET RUBBER 4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
MANAGEMENT
STORAGE

SEALED CONCRETE 4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G

PLUMBING SEALED CONCRETE JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
ELECTRICAL SEALED CONCRETE 4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
CONTROL ROOM SEALED CONCRETE 4" VINYL COVE PAINTED - SEMI-G PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
STAIR 1 SHEET RUBBER JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
STAIR 2 SHEET RUBBER JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT HALL VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT LIVING VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT DINING VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT BEDROOM CARPET WITH PAD JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - EGGSHELL PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT CLOSET VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - EGGSHELL PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT LINEN / LAUNDRY VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT KITHCHEN VINYL PLANK JOHNSONITE MILLWORK PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G
UNIT BATHROOM PORCELAIN TILE PORCELAIN TILE PAINTED - SATIN PAINTED - FLAT PAINTED - HIGH-G PROVIDE MILDECIDE ADDITIVE TO PAINT
STRUCTURED PARKING SEALED CONCRETE N/A CONCRETE BLOCK EXTERIOR ACOUSTIC TILE N/A

 1/4" = 1'-0"

DOOR LEGEND

NOTE:
PAINT COLORS NOT YET SELECTED

 1/2" = 1'-0"

GARAGE DOOR ELEVATION



INTERIOR WALLS

W1

PARTITION WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A

5/
8"

4 
3/

4"
5/

8"

W2

BED/BATH WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: 39

5/
8"

4 
3/

4"
5/

8"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
5/8" GWB

DEMISING WALLS

D1

STAIR WALL
UL #U334
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: 61

1 
1/

4"

8 
1/

2"
1 

1/
4"

2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

5 
1/

2"

3 
1/

2"
3 

1/
2"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
5/8" GWB

D3

CORRIDOR WALL
UL #U344
RATING: 1 HOUR
STC: 52

2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL @ 24" O.C.

STAIR SIDE

UNIT/CORRIDOR SIDE

1/2" PLYWOOD

1/
2"

D7

SHAFT WALL
UL #U415
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: 48

1"

4" C-H STUDS AT 24" O.C.
2 LAYERS 1/2" FIRECODE C ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

3" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

CORRIDOR SIDE

UNIT SIDE

1/2" PLYWOOD

7 
3/

4"

W4

BATHROOM WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: 39

5/
8"

5 
1/

4"
5/

8"

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

3 
1/

2"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
5/8" GWB

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB

UNIT SIDE

BATHROOM SIDE

1/
2"

1/2" PLYWOOD

W5

BATHROOM WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: 39

5/
8"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB

BATHROOM SIDE

1/
2"

1/2" PLYWOOD

3 
1/

2"

4 
5/

8"

5/
8"

1/
2"

5 
1/

2"

1/
2"

5/
8"

W7

BATHROOM WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A

5/
8"

6 
3/

4"
5/

8"

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

5 
1/

2"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB

BATHROOM SIDE

5/8" GWB

BEDROOM SIDE

W8

PARTITION WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A

5/
8"

6 
3/

4"
5/

8"

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

5 
1/

2"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" GWB

UNIT SIDE

5/8" GWB

BEDROOM SIDE

5/8" TYPE X GWB

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

1" GYPSUM SHAFT LINER

4 
15

/1
6"

D5

DEMISING WALL
UL #U340
RATING: 1 HOUR
STC: 54

2x4 WD STUDS @ 8" O.C., STAGGERED

1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL @ 24" O.C.

UNIT SIDE

1/2" PLYWOOD
7 

3/
4"

5/
8"

1/
2"

5 
1/

2"

1/
2"

5/
8"

5/8" TYPE X GWB

UNIT SIDE

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

5/8" TYPE X GWB

D2

STAIR WALL
UL #U334
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: 61

1 
1/

4"

9"
1 

1/
4"

1/2" PLYWOOD

STAIR SIDE

STAIR SIDE

1/
2"

5/8" TYPE X GWB

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
5/8" TYPE X GWB

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

1/2" PLYWOOD
5/8" TYPE X GWB

2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
5/8" TYPE X GWB

D4

CORRIDOR WALL
UL #U344
RATING: 1 HOUR
STC: 52

2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL @ 24" O.C.

CORRIDOR SIDE

UNIT SIDE

5/8" PLYWOOD

7 
7/

8"

5/
8"

5/
8"

5 
1/

2"

1/
2"

5/
8"

5/8" TYPE X GWB

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

W6

BATHROOM WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A 5/

8"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB

BATHROOM SIDE

4 
1/

8"

W3

BATHROOM WALL
RATING: N/A
STC: 39

5/
8"

5 
1/

4"
5/

8"
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

3 
1/

2"

2x4 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
5/8" GWB

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB

UNIT SIDE

BATHROOM SIDE
1/2" GWB

2 
15

/1
6"

1"

D6

DEMISING WALL
BASED ON WP-360
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: 51

2x4 WD STUDS @ 8" O.C., STAGGERED

UNIT SIDE

1 
1/

4"UNIT SIDE
3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

5 
1/

2"

1 
1/

4"
8"

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT
GWB AT BATHROOM SIDE

M2

ELEVATOR WALL
UL #U910
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

5/
8"

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
2x4 WD STUDS AT 16" O.C.

12
"7 

5/
8"

3 
1/

2"

1/
4"

M1

MASONRY WALL
UL #U910
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

7 
5/

8"

MASONRY WALLS

3-1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

M5

MASONRY WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

7 
5/

8"

METAL LATH
3-PART STUCCO, SEE SPECIFICATIONS

8 
5/

16
"

11
/1

6"

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB
3-5/8" METAL STUDS AT 16" O.C.

3-1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION

7 
5/

8"
3 

3/
4"

5/
8"

12
"

8x8x16 INSULATED CMU WALL

M7

MASONRY WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

M8

MASONRY WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x12x16 INSULATED CMU WALL

11
 5

/8
"

M9

MASONRY WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x12x16 INSULATED CMU WALL

11
 5

/8
"

7/
8"

5/
8"

13
 1

/8
"

7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.
5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

M10

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

7 
5/

8"

EXTERIOR

2-LAYERS R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION

11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

WEATHER BARRIER

11 GA. 1-1/2" VERTICAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

12
 1

/8
"

3"

M3

MASONRY WALL
UL #U910
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

7 
5/

8"

7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.
5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

M4

MASONRY WALL
UL #U910
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

7 
5/

8"

7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.
5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

10
 5

/8
"

8x8x16 CMU WALL
7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

7 
5/

8"

8x8x16 INSULATED CMU WALL

M6

MASONRY WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

M11

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

7 
5/

8"

EXTERIOR

2-LAYERS R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION

11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

WEATHER BARRIER

11 GA. 1-1/2" VERTICAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

16
 3

/8
"

3"

5/
8"

3 
5/

8"

5/8" TYPE X GWB
2x4 WD STUDS AT 16" O.C.

R-13 BATT INSULATION

M12

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U___
RATING: 3 HOUR
STC: N/A

8x8x16 CMU WALL

7 
5/

8"

1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV. STEEL
Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

3"

1-1/2" VERTICAL GALV. STEEL Z-
FURRING AT 24" O.C.

7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X MR GWB

12
 3

/1
6"
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EXTERIOR WALLS

E1

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U301
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

E3

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U301
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV. STEEL

Z-FURRING. SEE ELEVATIONS
FOR SPACING.

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING

3/8"

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.

STEEL Z-FURRING. SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR SPACING

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL  Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

10
 3

/8
"

1 
1/

4"

5 
1/

2"

5/
8"

1 
1/

2"

5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

1 
1/

4"

11
"

5/
8" 1 
1/

2"

E9

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U___
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A

EXISTING STUDS

INTERIOR

5/8" GWB

EXTERIOR

EXISTING SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

METAL LATH
3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO

E2

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U330
RATING: 1 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

5/8" TYPE X GWB

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.

STEEL Z-FURRING. SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR SPACING.

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER 3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL  Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.

9 
3/

4"

5/
8"

5 
1/

2"

5/
8"

1 
1/

2"

5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

5 
1/

2" 5/
8"

E6

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U301
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x4 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.
2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

R-15 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GLAV.

STEEL Z-FURRING

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

1 
1/

4"

8 
3/

8"5/
8" 1 
1/

2"

E4

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U330
RATING: 1 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X GWB

R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.

STEEL Z-FURRING. SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR SPACING.

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING

3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

5/
8"

10
 3

/8
"

5/
8" 1 
1/

2"

5 
1/

2" 5/
8"

E5

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U330
RATING: 1 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X GWB

R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

3/4" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV.

STEEL Z-FURRING. SEE
ELEVATIONS FOR SPACING.

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING

WEATHER BARRIER

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING

3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 3/4" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

5/
8"

10
 3

/8
"

1 
1/

4" 3/
4"5 
1/

2" 5/
8"

5/8" TYPE X GYPSUM SHEATHING

NOTE: PROVIDE 1/8" SPACERS AT Z-
FURRING TO MAKE UP FOR DIFFERENCE
IN SUBSTRATE THICKNESS.

3 
1/

2"

E8

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U_
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A

3-5/8" METAL STUDS AT 16" O.C.
5/8" TYPE X GWB

R-15 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GLAV.

STEEL Z-FURRING

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

5/
8" 1 
1/

2"

3 
5/

8"

7 
7/

8"

5/
8"

E7

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U301
RATING: 2 HOUR
STC: N/A

2x6 FIRE-TREATED WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

R-7.5 1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
11 GA. 1" VERTICAL GALV. STEEL

Z-FURRING. SEE ELEVATIONS
FOR SPACING.

5/8" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

1/2" FIRE-RATED PLYWOOD SHEATHING

3/8"

ASTRO RIVET CONNECTION

11 GA. 1-1/2" HORIZONTAL GALV.
STEEL Z-FURRING AT 24" O.C.
5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

1 
1/

4"

10
 7

/8
"

5/
8" 1 
1/

2"

5 
1/

2" 1/
2"

R-21 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

E10

EXTERIOR WALL
UL #U___
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A

INTERIOR (UNCONDITIONED)

5/8" MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT GWB

EXTERIOR

1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
WEATHER BARRIER

METAL LATH
3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO

2x6 WD STUDS @ 16" O.C.

C1

TYPICAL FLOOR / CEILING
UL #L521
RATING: 1-HOUR
STC: 62
IIC: 55

18" WD TRUSSES AT 24" O.C.
(SEE STRUCTURAL)

3/4" SUBFLOOR

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF GYPCRETE

ACOUSTIC UNDERLAYMENT
1" GYPCRETE

FINISH FLOORING, SEE SCHEDULE

1"3/
4"

18
"

1/
2"

5/
8"

20
 7

/8
"

C2

BATHROOM FLOOR / CEILING
UL #L521
RATING: 1-HOUR
STC: 62
IIC: 55

18" WD TRUSSES AT 24" O.C.
(SEE STRUCTURAL)

3/4" SUBFLOOR

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

5/8" FIRECODE C "MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT" GWB

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF GYPCRETE

ACOUSTIC UNDERLAYMENT
1" GYPCRETE

ROLLER-APPLIED CRACK SUPRESSION MEMBRANE

1"3/
4"

18
"

1/
2" 5/
8"

20
 7

/8
"

THIN SET
FINISH TILE FLOORING, SEE SCHEDULE

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
GWB SUSPENSION METAL FRAMING.

ATTACH TO STRUCTURE AND/OR DECK
5/8" GWB

C3

STAIR FLOOR / CEILING
UL #L_
RATING: N/A
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

3/4" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF PLYWOOD

FINISH FLOOR (SEE SCHEDULE)

2x10 FLOOR JOISTS AT 16" O.C.
(SEE STRUCTURAL)

1x3 WD STRAPPING AT 16" O.C.
5/8" HIGH-ABUSE RESISTANT GWB

11
 1

/4
"

5/
8"

5/
8"

9 
1/

4"

3/
4"

C4

LOBBY FLOOR / CEILING
UL #____
RATING: 3-HOUR
STC: -
IIC: -

6-1/2" COMPOSITE DECK, SEE STRUCTURAL.
LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF CONCRETE

ACOUSTIC UNDERLAYMENT
FINISH FLOORING, SEE SCHEDULE

WIDE-FLANGE BEAM, SEE STRUCTURAL.

6 
1/

2"

3-HR SPRAY
FIREPROOFING

32
 3

/4
"

16 GA. HANGER WIRE

41
"
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C10

TYPICAL ROOF / CEILING
UL #P532
RATING: 1-HOUR
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF SUBFLOOR

18
"

1/
2"

5/
8"

18" WD TRUSSES AT 24" O.C., SEE STRUCTURAL
3/4" SUBFLOOR

TAPERED POLYISO INSULATION,  R-30 MIN.
1/2" COVER BOARD

SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE

3/
4"

19
 7

/8
"

ACT SUSPENSION SYSTEM. ATTACH
TO STRUCTURE AND/OR DECK

24"x24" GYPSUM TILE CEILING WITH
VINYL LAMINATE FACE FOR

EXTERIOR APPLICATIONS

C11

BATH ROOF / CEILING
UL #P532
RATING: 1-HOUR
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF SUBFLOOR

18
"

1/
2"

5/
8"

18" WD TRUSSES AT 24" O.C., SEE STRUCTURAL
3/4" SUBFLOOR

TAPERED POLYISO INSULATION, R-30 MIN.
1/2" COVER BOARD

SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE

3/
4"

19
 7

/8
"

5/8" FIRECODE C "MOLD & MOISTURE RESISTANT" GWB

C5

GARAGE FLOOR / CEILING
UL #____
RATING: 3-HOUR
STC: -
IIC: -

6-1/2" COMPOSITE DECK, SEE STRUCTURAL.
LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF CONCRETE

ACOUSTIC UNDERLAYMENT
FINISH FLOORING, SEE SCHEDULE

WIDE-FLANGE BEAM, SEE STRUCTURAL.

6 
1/

2"

3-HR SPRAY
FIREPROOFING

NON-COMBUSTIBLE
INSULATION, R-38 MIN.

C14

PENTHOUSE ROOF / CEILING
UL #L_
RATING: 2-HOUR
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

3/4" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF PLYWOOD

1/2" COVERBOARD

3/
4"

1 
1/

4"

2x8 ROOF JOISTS AT 16" O.C., SLOPED
(SEE STRUCTURAL)

9 
1/

4"

R-38 CLOSED CELL FOAM INSULATION
2-LAYERS 5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE

7 
1/

4"

32
 3

/4
"

1 
3/

4"
41

"

16 GA. HANGER WIRE

HEATED
PLENUM
SPACE

3-5/8" METAL FRAMING AT 16" O.C., SLOPED.

1/2" EXTERIOR GYPSUM SOFFIT BOARD, PAINTED

C6

GARAGE FLOOR / CEILING
UL #____
RATING: 3-HOUR
STC: -
IIC: -

6-1/2" COMPOSITE DECK, SLOPED, SEE STRUCTURAL.
LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF CONCRETE

CONCRETE SEALANT FLOOR FINISH

WIDE-FLANGE BEAM, SEE STRUCTURAL.

6 
1/

2"

3-HR SPRAY
FIREPROOFING

NON-COMBUSTIBLE
INSULATION, R-38 MIN.

VA
R

IE
S

3 
5/

8"
1/

2"

VA
R

IE
S

C15

PENTHOUSE ROOF / CEILING
UL #L_
RATING: 2-HOUR
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

3/4" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF PLYWOOD

1 
1/

4"

2x10 ROOF JOISTS AT 16" O.C., SEE STRUCTURAL

R-30 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION

2-LAYERS 5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

9 
1/

4"

1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

1/2" COVERBOARD
SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE

TAPERED POLYISO
INSULATION, R-10 MIN.

C7

UNIT DROP CEILING
UL #L521
RATING: 1-HOUR
STC: 62
IIC: 55

18" WD TRUSSES AT 24" O.C., SEE STRUCTURAL
3/4" SUBFLOOR

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF GYPCRETE

ACOUSTIC UNDERLAYMENT
1" GYPCRETE

FINISH FLOORING, SEE SCHEDULE

1"3/
4"

38
"

1/
2"

5/
8"

40
 7

/8
"

16
 1

/2
"

2x4 DROP CEILING FRAMING
AT 16" O.C.

14
"

SPACE FOR HVAC

C12

STAIR ROOF / CEILING
UL #P__
RATING: 2-HOUR
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF SUBFLOOR

18
"

1/
2"

1 
1/

4"

18" WD TRUSSES AT 24" O.C., SEE STRUCTURAL
3/4" SUBFLOOR

TAPERED POLYISO INSULATION, R-30 MIN.
1/2" COVER BOARD

SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE

3/
4"

20
 1

/2
"

2-LAYERS 5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

C13

UNIT ROOF / CEILING
UL #P_
RATING: 1-HOUR
STC: N/A
IIC: N/A

1/2" RESILIENT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C.

LEVEL REFERENCE
TOP OF SUBFLOOR

9 
1/

4"

1/
2"

11-7/8" WD I-JOISTS AT 24" O.C., SEE STRUCTURAL

3/4" SUBFLOOR
TAPERED POLYISO INSULATION, R-10 MIN.

1/2" COVER BOARD
SINGLE-PLY TPO MEMBRANE

3/
4"

5/8" FIRECODE C GWB

3/
4"

11
 3

/4
"

R-30 NON-COMBUSTIBLE INSULATION
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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SECTION DRAWING CALL-OUT
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SPOT ELEVATION50.00

WINDOW TAG
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
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SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

A201

A-1

A204A-1

A203

A-1

A202 A-1

2

5

1

6

A C E G

A-1
A501

4

1 2

COMPACT

3

COMPACT

4

COMPACT

5

COMPACT

6

COMPACT

7

COMPACT

8

COMPACT

9

COMPACT

10

COMPACT

11

COMPACT

12 13

COMPACT

14

COMPACT

15

COMPACT

16

COMPACT

17

HCP

18

COMPACT

19

A-1
A504

DUMPSTER RM.

A-1
A502

A-1
A503

A-1
A511

G-7
A507

ELEVATOR

STAIR 1 LOBBY
VESTIBULE

COVERED PARKING

VESTIBULE

ENTRY
PORCH

A-1
A507

G-1
A511

BED 2

A-1
A508

A-1
A505

6'-0"

10
'-4

 3
/4

"
19

'-2
 1

/2
"

6'
-9

 1
/2

"
10

'-0
"

A-1
A500

126

UNIT 102 UNIT 101

COMMON HALL

6'
-0

"

4'
-7

 1
/4

"

PROPERTY LINE,
SEE CIVIL & SURVEY

NEIGHBORING STRUCTURE

BIKE STORAGE

BATH

1'
-0

"

FD

HALL

BED 1

BED 2BATH

BATH

LIVING RM

DINING RM.

KITCHEN

7

6'
-6

"

8

12" 12" 12"

8'-6"

7'-5 1/4" 7'-5 1/4" 7'-8 1/4" 7'-8 1/4"
12"12"

8'-0"8'-0" 7'-4 1/2" 8'-6"
12"

N1

N1

N2

NEIGHBORING
STRUCTURE

PAVED ENTRY
RAMP, SEE CIVIL.

12"

7'-5 1/4"

3
12"

7'-5 1/4"

FD

12 1/2"12 1/2"
9'-4"

44'-8"

9'-1"

14
'-3

"

PORTICO

PORTE COCHERE

B

7'-0" 15'-10 1/2" 16'-3" 16'-3" 15'-10 1/2" 7'-0"

78'-3"

161.67'

161.67'

7'-5 1/4" 7'-7 1/2" 7'-7 1/2" 7'-7 1/2" 7'-7 1/2" 7'-5 1/4" 7'-4 1/2"8'-6" 7'-4 1/2"

ELEV. LOBBY

STAIR 2

A-1
A510

9'-4"

11
'-9

"

64
'-7

 3
/4

"

A-1
A506

PROPERTY LINE,
SEE CIVIL & SURVEY

21
'-0

"

18
'-0

"

FIRE DEPARTMENT
BEACON AT CORNER

FD

FD FD

TRANSFORMER
PIT, SEE CIVIL.

16'-0"

A200a

2

A200a3A200a 4

 2 1

C

A

B

D

E

 3  7 6 5 4  8 121110 9 13

Designed

Title

Project

Drawing No.

Scale

Project No.

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13

NOTES
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

Consultant

Checked

Date

c

As indicated

BW

-

2016-12-16

A101

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, MA 02135

15012.00

BLC

APPLICATION
HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 2

01
6 

D
av

is
 S

qu
ar

e 
Ar

ch
ite

ct
s,

 In
c.

No. REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date

 1/8" = 1'-0"

A-4 LEVEL 1



REF.

D
WW

/D

W
/D

D
W

R
EF

.

UP

DN

DN

UP

A
B

C

W
/D

D
W

R
EF

.

W
/D

DN

UP

DN

D
W

REF.

A201

A-1

A204A-1

A203

A-1

A202 A-1

2

5

1

6

A C E G

A-1
A501

4

A-1
A504

A-1
A502

A-1
A503

130 SF
DEN

208 SF
LIVING ROOM

A-1
A511

G-7
A507

CLO.

LIN.

152 SF
BED 2

BATH
CLO.

LIN

TRASH

BATH

175 SF
BED 1

STAIR 2

STAIR 1

COMMON HALL

UNFINISHED ATTIC
UNFINISHED

ATTIC

A-1
A507

G-1
A511

A-1
A508

20'-1"

KITCHEN

HALL

174 SF
BED 1

A-1
A505

3'
-9

 3
/8

"

197 SF
BED 3

CLO.

COMMON HALL

152 SF
BED 2

268 SF
LIVING/DINING

KITCHEN

BATH
CLO.

CLO.HALL

LIN

CLO.

CLO.

CLO.

A-1
A500

175 SF
BED 1

UNIT 102 UNIT 103

UNIT 201 UNIT 202 UNIT 203

CLO.

ELEVATOR

7

8

3

FD

LIVING RM.

KITCHEN
DINING RM.

BED 2

BED 3

W.I.C.

CLO.

DEN

B

CLO.

BATH

HALL

78'-3"

64
'-7

 3
/4

"

A-1
A510

10
'-4

 3
/4

"
8'

-6
 1

/2
"

10
'-8

"
6'

-9
 1

/2
"

10
'-0

"
6'

-6
"

7'-0" 15'-10 1/2" 16'-3" 16'-3" 15'-10 1/2" 7'-0"

11
'-9

"

A-1
A506

A200a

2

A200a3A200a 4

GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.
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HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.

 2 1

C

A

B

D

E

 3  7 6 5 4  8 121110 9 13

Designed

Title

Project

Drawing No.

Scale

Project No.

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13

NOTES
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

Consultant

Checked

Date

c

As indicated

BW

-

2016-12-16

A102

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, MA 02135

15012.00

BLC

APPLICATION
HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 2

01
6 

D
av

is
 S

qu
ar

e 
Ar

ch
ite

ct
s,

 In
c.

No. REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date

 1/8" = 1'-0"

A-4 LEVEL 2



DN UP

UP

A
B

C

W
/D

D
W

R
EF

.

W
/D

D
W

R
EF

.

REF.

D
WW

/D

A201

A-1

A204A-1

A203

A-1

A202 A-1

2

5

1

6

A C E G

A-1
A501

4

A-1
A504

A-1
A502

A-1
A503

A-1
A511

TRASH

A-1
A507

G-1
A511

A-1
A505

CLO.

CLO.

CLO.

A-1
A500

CLO.

CLO.
BATH

STAIR 2 STAIR 1

HALL

BATH
LIN.

CLO.

KITCHEN

KITCHEN
KITCHEN

CLO.

CLO.

LIN

BATH

COMMON HALL

ELEVATOR

HALL

130 SF
DEN

174 SF
BED 1 133 SF

BED 2

211 SF
LIVING ROOM

268 SF
LIVING/DINING

152 SF
BED 2

182 SF
BED 1

268 SF
LIVING/DINING

152 SF
BED 2

182 SF
BED 1

LIN

UNIT 301 UNIT 302 UNIT 303

7

8

3

FDB

78'-3"

A-1
A510

3.4% 3.1%

3.6%

1.6%

2.
1%

2.
9%

7'-0" 15'-10 1/2" 16'-3" 16'-3" 15'-10 1/2" 7'-0"

64
'-7

 3
/4

"

10
'-4

 3
/4

"
8'

-6
 1

/2
"

10
'-8

"
6'

-9
 1

/2
"

10
'-0

"
6'

-6
"

11
'-9

"

A-1
A506

A200a

2

A200a3A200a 4

GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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SECTION DRAWING CALL-OUT

NORTH ARROW

SPOT ELEVATION50.00

WINDOW TAG

DOOR TAG

WALL TAG

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.
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A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.
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HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• ALL UNITS IN THE NEW ADDITION ON FLOORS 2 THRU 6 SHALL MEET THE

REQUIREMENTS FOR GROUP 1 ACCESSIBILITY PER MASSACHUSETTS
ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

• THE 1ST FLOOR UNITS IN THE EXISTING HISTORIC HOUSE SHALL BE GROUP 1
"VISITABLE" PER MASSACHUSETTS ARCHITECTURAL ACCESS BOARD 521 CMR.

NUMBERED NOTES
N1. FLOOR AND/OR WALL OVERHEAD.
N2. STAIRS OVERHEAD.
N3. HOLLOW STRUCTURAL STEEL COLUMN WITH 12"x16"x36" HIGH CONCRETE BASE.
N4. TRASH CHUTE DISCHARGE OVERHEAD.
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WINDOW TAG
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WALL TAG

FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINETFEC

DH MAGNETIC DOOR HOLDER. SEE
ELECTRICAL FIRE ALARM DRAWINGS.

1
A101

SIM

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING HISTORIC
STRUCTURES THAT ARE TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT
YARD. REMOVE ALL INTERIOR FINISHES DOWN TO STUDS AND
SUBFLOOR. THE ORIGINAL CLAY TILE ROOF SHALL BE
REPLACED IN KIND. REMOVE STUCCO DOWN TO SHEATHING &
MAINTAIN EXTERIOR TRIM. EXTERIOR WALLS, ROOF &
DORMERS SHALL REMAIN.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS
SHOWN ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL
PROVIDE AN ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING
AS NOTED ON THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.

FD FLOOR DRAIN. SEE PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• THE "FLAT" ROOFS SHALL HAVE A FULLY ADHERED, SINGLE-PLY WHITE TPO

MEMBRANE WITH A 1/2" COVER BOARD ABOVE THE TAPERED INSULATION.
• THE "PITCHED" ROOFS AT THE HISTORIC STRUCTURE SHALL MATCH THE

EXISTING STYLE & COLOR.  THE BASIS-OF-DESIGN IN THE ARCHITECTURAL
DRAWINGS IS A PROFILE INTERLOCKING CLAY TILE, SLATE RED BLEND.

• SLOPES AT THE "FLAT" ROOFS ARE SHOWN AS A PERCENTAGE.
• SLOPES AT THE "PITCHED" ROOFS ARE SHOWN AS AN ESTIMATED
• RISE-OVER-RUN.
• THE GC SHALL FIELD MEASURE THE SLOPES OF ALL PITCHED ROOFS OF THE

EXISTING HISTORIC STRUCTURE BEFORE DEMOLITION/RELOCATION, AND INFORM
THE ARCHITECT OF ALL FINDINGS.

• "PITCHED" ROOF SLOPES SHOWN IN THE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS ARE
ESTIMATED BY THE ARCHITECT FOR THE PURPOSES OF DESIGN.

NUMBERED NOTES
1. ROOF OVERHANG. SEE DETAILS
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RD ROOF DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING

HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING STRUCTURES THAT ARE
TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT YARD. THE EXTERIOR WALL
FRAMING SHALL REMAIN INTACT.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS SHOWN
ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AN
ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING AS NOTED ON
THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• THE "FLAT" ROOFS SHALL HAVE A FULLY ADHERED, SINGLE-PLY WHITE TPO

MEMBRANE WITH A 1/2" COVER BOARD ABOVE THE TAPERED INSULATION.
• THE "PITCHED" ROOFS AT THE HISTORIC STRUCTURE SHALL MATCH THE

EXISTING STYLE & COLOR.  THE BASIS-OF-DESIGN IN THE ARCHITECTURAL
DRAWINGS IS A PROFILE INTERLOCKING CLAY TILE, SLATE RED BLEND.

• SLOPES AT THE "FLAT" ROOFS ARE SHOWN AS A PERCENTAGE.
• SLOPES AT THE "PITCHED" ROOFS ARE SHOWN AS AN ESTIMATED
• RISE-OVER-RUN.
• THE GC SHALL FIELD MEASURE THE SLOPES OF ALL PITCHED ROOFS OF THE

EXISTING HISTORIC STRUCTURE BEFORE DEMOLITION/RELOCATION, AND INFORM
THE ARCHITECT OF ALL FINDINGS.

• "PITCHED" ROOF SLOPES SHOWN IN THE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS ARE
ESTIMATED BY THE ARCHITECT FOR THE PURPOSES OF DESIGN.

NUMBERED NOTES
1. ROOF OVERHANG. SEE DETAILS
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HEAVY RED LINES INDICATE THE EXISTING STRUCTURES THAT ARE
TO BE RELOCATED TO THE FRONT YARD. THE EXTERIOR WALL
FRAMING SHALL REMAIN INTACT.

ALL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR FINISHES SHALL BE NEW AS SHOWN
ON THESE PLANS. GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE AN
ALLOWANCE FOR ANY INTERIOR ROUGH FRAMING AS NOTED ON
THE STRUCTURAL PLANS.
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GENERAL NOTES
• THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.

NUMBERED NOTES

N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH

EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,

MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH

EXISTING.
N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10 NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11 NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
N12 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
N13 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
N14 DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
N15 SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16 GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
N17 GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
N18 SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
N19 DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20 CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21 DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22 FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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GENERAL NOTES
• THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.

NUMBERED NOTES

N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH

EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,

MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH

EXISTING.
N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10 NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11 NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
N12 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
N13 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
N14 DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
N15 SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16 GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
N17 GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
N18 SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
N19 DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20 CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21 DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22 FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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GENERAL NOTES
• THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.

NUMBERED NOTES

N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH

EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,

MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH

EXISTING.
N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10 NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11 NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
N12 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
N13 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
N14 DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
N15 SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16 GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
N17 GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
N18 SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
N19 DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20 CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21 DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22 FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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GENERAL NOTES
• THESE NOTES APPLY TO EVERYTHING IN THE DRAWINGS TO THE LEFT.

NUMBERED NOTES

N1 NEW 3-PART PORTLAND CEMENT STUCCO
N2 NEW ALUMINUM CLAD DOUBLE HUNG WINDOWS
N3 REPLICATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N4 REPLICATE EXISTING PORTE COCHERE IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH EXISTING

DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N5 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE & DORMER IN NEW LOCATION. MATCH

EXISTING DIMENSIONS, MATERIAL & STYLE.
N6 REPLICATE EXISTING GARAGE DOORS. MATCH EXISTING DIMENSIONS,

MATERIAL & STYLE. SEE A500 DRAWINGS.
N7 ENTRY SIDEWALK, STEPS & ACCESSIBLE RAMP. SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS.
N8 REPLACE CLAY ROOF TILES - PROFILE INTERLOCKING STYLE TO MATCH

EXISTING.
N9 EXISTING FRONT ENTRY DOOR & SIDELIGHTS TO BE RESTORED.
N10 NEW 6" HALF-ROUND COPPER GUTTERS.
N11 NEW 3"x4" COPPER RAIN LEADERS WITH CONDUCTOR HEAD.
N12 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 1
N13 5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL - COLOR 2
N14 DRIVEWAY TO PARKING AT REAR, SEE CIVIL.
N15 SITE FENCE / GUARDRAIL, SEE CIVIL.
N16 GALVANIZED STEEL GUARDRAIL.
N17 GALVANIZED STEEL GRILLE.
N18 SIDEWALL EXHUAST TERMINATIONS, SEE MECHANICAL.
N19 DRAIN SCUPPER AT ROOF DECK.
N20 CONCRETE WALL SHALL TO HAVE 1/2" x 4" RECESSED CHANNELS.
N21 DOMESTIC WATER & FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE.
N22 FIRE DEPARTMENT SERVICE BEACON.
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WITH 1x3 DRIP TRIM

SALVAGE & RE-INSTALL
ORIGINAL RAFTER TAILS

CLAY ROOFTILE TO
MATCH EXISTING

SELF-ADHESIVE MODIFIED BITUMEN
FLASHING TAPE AT JAMBS & HEAD, TYP.

178.89'

174.99'

30°
30°

BLACK-OUT FILM AT
INTERIOR OF GLASS
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1/

4"

5 1/2"
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PLYWOOD SPACER
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LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

LEVEL 5
205' - 7"

LEVEL 6
216' - 4"

ROOF LEVEL
227' - 0"

2 51 64

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2
171' - 0"

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3
180' - 3 1/2"

A530
G-1

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"

A502
G-8

A520
A-1

A530
A-9

A534
G-1

A534
G-7

7 83

EXISTING HOUSE TO BE RE-LOCATED

NEW CONCRETE FOUNDATION

RELOCATE EXISTING FRONT PORCH

C10

C1

C1

C1

C1

C3

C3

C3

C3

C5

A500
A-9

EXISTING
SIDEWALK

EXISTING
STONE WALL

A530
A-3

Sim

A530
G-10

Sim

LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

1

C5

3-HR SPRAY FIREPROOFING

4 
1/

4"
7"

GALVANIZED STEEL
GUARDRAIL, PAINTED

3/
4"

2"

5/8" DIA. ANCHOR
BOLTS, GALV.

2'x2' WOOD DECK TILES

2-1/2"x5" DRAINAGE
SCUPPER BEYOND,

SEE ELEVATIONS

3-HR SPRAY FIREPROOFING

EXTERIOR WALL TYPE E3

3 5/8" 1 7/8"

6-1/2" COMPOSITE DECK

2.1%

WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE

3"x3"x5/16" GALV. ANGLE

GALV. STEEL ANGLE

3'
-6

"

2'
-7

 1
/8

"
1 

3/
8"

3 
1/

2"
2"

ADJUSTABLE PEDESTALS

1/2" GALV. SPACER

173.22'

2x8 PT WD BLOCKING

1 
1/

2"

METAL FLASING

6 
1/

2"

HEATED PLENUM

FIRESTOPPING

1-HR FIREPROOFING AT
BOTTOM OF DECK
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LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
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LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

LEVEL 5
205' - 7"

LEVEL 6
216' - 4"

ROOF LEVEL
227' - 0"

A C E G

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2
171' - 0"

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"

NEIGHBORING BUILDING

EXISTING RETAINING WALL AT
NEIGHBORING PROPERTY

A532
E-1

5'
-0

"

FIBER CEMENT PANELS

A534
A-1

METAL PARAPET COPING & FASCIA

FIBERGLASS WINDOWS

FDB

C14M10

M10

C10

C3 C1

GARAGE ROOF:
CLAY TILE SHINGLES
ROOFING UNDERLAYMENT
3/4" SHEATHING
2x10 RAFTERS

COPPER GUTTERS
TO MATCH EXISTING

SALVAGE & RE-INSTALL
EXISTING RAFTER TAILS

CONCRETE RETAINING
WALL, SEE STRUCTURAL

SITE FENCE, SEE CIVIL

B5

C5 C4 C5

UNFINISHED ATTIC

UNFINISHED ATTIC

C17

ROOF ASSEMBLY:
CLAY TILE SHINGLES

ROOF UNDERLAYMENT
3/4" SHEATHING

2x10 RAFTERS AT 16" O.C.

C1

C1

C1C3

C3

C3

122

NEW CONCRETE
RETAINING WALL

13
'-1

0"

A530
G-1

Sim

A532
A-9

SimA532
G-9

Sim

NEIGHBORING
AREAWAY

METAL PARAPET
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LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

LEVEL 5
205' - 7"

LEVEL 6
216' - 4"

ROOF LEVEL
227' - 0"

A C E G

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2
171' - 0"

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3
180' - 3 1/2"

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"

A532
G-9

FDB

5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANELS

ELEVATOR VENT,
SEE MECHANICAL

ROOF ASSEMBLY:
CLAY TILE SHINGLES

ROOF UNDERLAYMENT
3/4" SHEATHING

2x10 RAFTERS AT 16" O.C.

FIRE DOORS SET ON
MAGNETIC HOLD-OPENS

C19

ROOF ASSEMBLY:
CLAY TILE SHINGLES
ROOF UNDERLAYMENT
3/4" SHEATHING
2x10 RAFTERS AT 16" O.C.

G
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 M
ET

ER
S

C16

C3

STEEL
GUARDRAIL

FIREDOOR ON
HOLD-OPEN

204

205

124

FIREDOOR ON
HOLD-OPEN

161.60'

C18

8'
-3
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/8

"

C15

LINE OF 80"
CLEARANCE

A532
J-5

A520
J-7

Sim
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A-5

C15

EXISTING RETAINING
WALL AT NEIGHBORING

PROPERTY

A520
D-7
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LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

LEVEL 5
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LEVEL 6
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ACEG

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"
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G-1

Sim
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LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

LEVEL 1
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205' - 7"
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216' - 4"
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171' - 0"
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180' - 3 1/2"

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"

7 83

A506
F-9
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G-1

A531
A-1
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A-1

ELEVATOR VENT

HOIST
BEAM

TRASH CHUTE VENT
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"
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LEVEL 2
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1
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METAL SILL PAN
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1/2"x8" THERMALLY BROKEN
ALUMINUM SILL

ALUMINUM FRAME ENTRY DOOR
BOTTOM RAIL

ALUMINUM FRAME ENTRY
DOOR HEAD RAIL

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT
TRANSOM

3-HR FIREPROOFING

1-HR FIREPROOFING AT
BOTTOM OF DECK
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LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

LEVEL 5
205' - 7"

LEVEL 6
216' - 4"

ROOF LEVEL
227' - 0"

2 51 64

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2
171' - 0"

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 3
180' - 3 1/2"

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"

A511
A-10

A511
G-10

A534
A-5

A530
G-1

Sim

7 83

C13

C1

C1

C10

C1

C1

C5

RELOCATE EXISTING STRUCTURE

149.92'

25
"

A531
G-1

Sim

A531
A-5

Sim
A531
G-5

Sim

A533
A-9

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2
171' - 0"

2x6 STUD WALL
7/16" OSB SHEATHING
3-PART STUCCO

7 
1/

2"
2'

-0
 3

/4
" 2"

4" CAST STONE EDGE

STONE VENEER

WATER TABLE BEYOND

GRADE, SEE CIVIL

CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

EXISTING WOOD FRAMING

9'
-4

"
2'

-0
"

UNDERSIDE OF STUCCO ARCH, SEE
ELEVATIONS

3-PART STUCCO
EXISTING 1x3

TnG WD SOFFIT

12

6MATCH EXISTING SLOPE.
VERIFY IN FIELD

EXISTING 1x6 FASCIA WITH 1x3 DRIP
SEE TYPICAL EAVE DETAILS FOR TILE ROOF

EXISTING BAND TRIM BEYOND
CLAY ROOF TILES

CLAY ROOF RIDGEWINDOW SILL BEYOND

NEW DOOR & SIDELIGHT FRAME TO
MATCH EXISTING STYLE & DIMENIONS

NEW TEMPERED SIDELIGHT GLAZING
RE-USE EXISTING DOOR PANEL. PROVIDE
NEW TEMPERED FULL GLAZING. RE-USE
EXISTING DECORTIVE STICKING.
NEW HARDWARE LOCKSET, HINGES &
WEATHERSTRIPPING.

10
"

6 
7/

8"

THE FRONT PORCH SHALL BE MOVED
SEPARATELY FROM THE MAIN HOUSE AND

INSTALLED AT THE NEW LOCATION.

4'
-5
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/4

"

6 
1/

2"

159.67'

EXISTING WOOD BRACKETS

WOOD WALL CAP, PITCHED TOP.

 2 1

C

A

B

D

E

 3  7 6 5 4  8 121110 9 13

Designed

Title

Project

Drawing No.

Scale

Project No.

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13

NOTES
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.

Consultant

Checked

Date

c

As indicated

BW

-

2016-12-16

A507

BUILDING SECTIONS

GATEWAY BRIGHTON
1954 COMMONWEALTH AVE, BOSTON, MA 02135

15012.00

BLC

APPLICATION
HISTORIC PRESERVATION & ADDITION

C
op

yr
ig

ht
 2

01
6 

D
av

is
 S

qu
ar

e 
Ar

ch
ite

ct
s,

 In
c.

No. REVISIONS/SUBMISSIONS Date

 3/16" = 1'-0"

A-1 SECTION 6

 1/2" = 1'-0"

G-7 SECTION AT PORTICO



LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

LEVEL 4
194' - 10"

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

BASEMENT
152' - 0"

LEVEL 5
205' - 7"

LEVEL 6
216' - 4"
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7-STORY BRICK STRUCTURE
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EX. HOUSE LEVEL 2
171' - 0"

170.00'

5" K-STYLE COPPER GUTTER TO MATCH
EXISTING. GUTTER TIES AT 36" O.C.

(AT PORTE COCHERE ONLY)

1x3 TnG V-GROOVE FIR SOFFIT

1x6 FASCIA

PROVIDE MODIFIED BITUMEN SELF-
ADHESIVE UNDERLAYMENT AT ENTIRE

PORTE COCHERE ROOF

LAP PROVIDE MODIFIED BITUMEN
SELF-ADHESIVE UNDERLAYMENT

OVER FASCIA BOARD
METAL DRIP DIRECTLY INTO GUTTER

PT WD BLOCKING

3/4" PLYWOOD ROOF SHEATHING

2x8 RAFTERS AT 16" O.C.

170.67'

BOTTOM OF HEADER IS ARCHED. SEE ELEVATIONS

5/4x6 SHADOW TRIM

SALVAGE & REINSTALL EXISTING WD BRACKETS

2x6 COLLAR TIES AT 16" O.C.

5 
1/

2" 1 
1/

2"

3-PART STUCCO FINISH

VERIFY IN FIELD
2'-3"

VERIFY IN FIELD
1'-4 1/2"

CLAY ROOF TILE.
2-7/8" MIN. HEADLAP, TYP.

EXISTING ROOF DECK

2x PT WD HIP BLOCKING

SELF-ADHESIVE MODIFIED
BITUMEN MEMBRANE, LAPPED

OVER RIDGE BLOCKING

CLAY ROOF HIP CAP

ROOF CEMENT OR SEALANT

ROOF FASTENERS

CLAY ROOF VALLEY
CUT TILES

EXISTING SHEATHING,
REPLACE AS REQUIRED
WITH 3/4" PLYWOOD

SELF-ADHERED
MODIFIED BITUMEN

MEMBRANE AT VALLEY

6"

METAL VALLEY FLASING

COPPER CLEAT 8"-24" O.C.
BEND OVER FASTENER

6" STRIP OF SELF-
ADHERED MODIFIED
BITUMEN MEMBRANE
BEND OVER FASTENER

LEVEL 1
161' - 8"

WEATHERSEAL BARRIER

EXISTING WD STUDS

METAL FLASHING
METAL WEEP STUCCO FLASHING

EXISTING WATER TABLE DRIP TO REMAIN

EXISTING WATER TABLE TRIM TO REMAIN

WEATHERSEAL BARRIER LAPPED OVER FLASHING

SILL SEAL

4" 6"

FOUNDATION WATERPROOFING

10" CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

2" RIGID INSULATION

EXISTING SHEATHING

METAL LATH
STUCCO BASECOAT

STUCCO PRIMER COAT
STUCCO FINISH COAT

GRADE, ELEVATION VARIES, SEE CIVIL

POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

R-21 BATT INSULATION

5/8" TYPE X GWB

3 
1/

2"

160.48'

3 
1/

4"

BASE TRIM, SEE FINISH SCHEDULE

FINISH FLOOR, SEE FINISH SCHEDULE

NEW 3/4" SUBFLOOR

R-15 HD BATT INSULATION

160.75'

EXISTING SUBFLOOR

10"

1/2"
1 1/2"

2"

STONE VENEER

MORTAR SCRATCH COAT

R-21 BATT INSULATION

CLAY ROOF TILE.
2-7/8" MIN. HEADLAP, TYP.

ROOF UNDERLAYMENT

2x PT WD RIDGE BLOCKING

CLAY ROOF RIDGE CAP

ROOF CEMENT OR SEALANT

ROOF FASTENERS

SELF-ADHESIVE MODIFIED
BITUMEN MEMBRANE, LAPPED
OVER RIDGE BLOCKING

EXISTING ROOF DECK
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E

ELEVATOR HEADHOUSE
234' - 6"

2-LAYERS TYPE X GWB
FIRESTOPPING SEALANT

7-5/8" CMU WALL

2x8 WD FRAMING

2-LAYERS 1-1/2" RIGID
INSULATION

3"

ALUMINUM PARAPET CAP & FASCIA
ELEVATOR SHAFT VENT,
SEE MECHANICAL.

2 1/8"7 5/8" 3"

3.5%

CONTINUOUS HOOK STRAP

3/4" PLYWOOD DECK
1/2" COVER BOARD

SELF-ADHESIVE
SECUREMENT STRIP

7 5/8" 12 7/8"

12
"

LEVEL 3
184' - 1"

METAL COUNTERFLASHING.
COVER TOP OF ROOF TILE 5"
MIN. FILL GAP WITH SELANT

2-LAYERS 5/8" TYPE X GWB

CEILING TYPE C15

2x6 STUD WALL W/ R-21 BATT INSULATIONRAFTER
HANGER

2x12 LEDGER

SELF-ADHESIVE MODIFIED BITUMEN
MEMBRANE, TURN UP AT WALL

1'
-9

"

3/
4"

9 
1/

4"

2.8%

TPO STRIPPING, HOT AIR WELDED
TPO MEMBRANE ROOF
1/2" COVER BOARD

METAL FASCIA WITH DRIP

LAP TPO MEMBRANE OVER
COUNTERFLASHING

CONTINUOUS HOOK STRAP

2x10 ROOF JOISTS, SEE STRUCTURAL

9 1/4"

CLAY ROOF TILE.
2-7/8" MIN. HEADLAP, TYP.

ROOF UNDERLAYMENT

CLAY ROOF RIDGE CAP

ROOF CEMENT OR SEALANT

ROOF FASTENERS

SELF-ADHESIVE MODIFIED
BITUMEN MEMBRANE, LAPPED
OVER RIDGE BLOCKING

3/4" PLYWOOD ROOF DECK

RAFTER/JOIST HANGER

7 
1/

4"

180.33'

LVL BEAM, SEE STRUCTURAL

TAPERED RIGID
INSULATION
3/4" PLYWOOD
ROOF DECK

1/2" COVER BOARD
TPO MEMBRANE

2x6 PT WD BLOCKING, TAPERED

1" TERMINATION BAR FOR
MEMBRANE ROOFING

2x8 PT WD RIDGE BLOCKING

ROOF FRAMING,
SEE STRUCTURAL

3/4" PLYWOOD SHEATHING

MODIFIED BITUMEN SELF-
ADHESIVE UNDERLAYMENT

ALUMINUM STEP FLASHING
WITH 45 DEGREE RETURN PAN

CLAY ROOF TILE

2x6 PT WD BLOCKING
ALUMINUM COUNTERFLASHING
PERFORATED WEEP CASING BEAD
LAP WEATHER BARRIER OVER FLASING
3-PART STUCCO

2x10 ROOF FRAMING, SEE STRUCTURAL

NEW 2x6 STUD WAL TO ALIGN
WITH EXISTING EXTERIOR
WALL. R-21 INSULATION

5/8" GWB

ALUMINUM PARAPET CAP

CONTINUOUS HOOK STRAP
ELASTOMERIC SEALANT
2x8 PT WD BLOCKING

LEVEL 2
173' - 4"

2-LAYERS 5/8"
TYPE X GWB

2x6 STUD WALL
WITH R-21
INSULATION

(3)2x10 BEAM WITH 1/2"
PYWOOD SPACERS,
SEE STRUCTURAL

3/4" PLYWOOD
SUBFLOOR

2-LAYERS 5/8"
FIRECODE C GWB

CORNER
BEAD

CLEARANCE LINE

LEVEL 6
216' - 4"

2 1/2" C-H MTL STUD
25 GA. @ 24" O.C.

1-1/2" MINERAL
WOOL INSULATION

1" SHAFT-LINER GWBACOUSTIC SEALANT
2-LAYERS 1/2" FIRECODE C GWB

DOUBLE LVL BEAM, SEE STRUCTURAL
TRUSS HANGER, SEE STRUCTURAL

5/8" TYPE X GWB

FIRESTOP SEALANT

TRASH CHUTE
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E-1 DETAIL AT ELEVATOR PARAPET

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

G-9 DETAIL AT SLOPED TO FLAT ROOF 1

 3" = 1'-0"

A-9 DETAIL AT SLOPED TO FLAT ROOF 2
 3" = 1'-0"

A-5 DETAIL AT STEP FLASING & STUCCO PARAPET

 3" = 1'-0"

J-5 DETAIL AT STAIR 2 CEILING

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

A-1 DETAIL AT SHAFTWALL FLOOR



SEAL GWB TO FRAMING AT
INTERIOR CORNER, TYPICAL.

SEE ELEVATIONS

3/8"

24"

B
2"

WIDE CORNER BEAD

5/8" GWB RETURN
SEALANT
LOW EXPANSION SPRAY
FOAM INSULATION
FIBERGLASS WINDOWS
WITH EPS INSULATION

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

3"x1-1/2"x1/8" ALUMINUM
ANGLE TRIM

4 1/2"

AWNING FIXED

EXTERIOR WALL TYPE E1

AWNING

12"x8"x16" INSULATED
CMU STRETCHER

12"x8"x16" INSULATED CMU CORNER

11
 5

/8
"

7/8" HAT CHANNEL AT 16" O.C. 5/8" TYPE X HIGH-ABUSE GWB

PARKING GARAGE

7 5/8"

1/8"

7

D

6"
5 

5/
8" SEALANT &

BACKER ROD

3-HR FIREDOOR
& FRAME

WIDE THROW
BALL BEARING
HINGE

MAGNETIC HOLD OPEN5/
8"

3 
5/

8"

1 
1/

4"

ELEVATOR LOBBY

LOBBY

3 5/8"
5/8"

4 1/2" 3 1/8"

ALIGN

5

E

SHIM AS
REQUIRED

5/8" TYPE
X GWB

INSULATED STEEL DOOR
STEEL FRAME WITH
THERMAL BREAK

7 5/8" 191 7/8"80 3/4" 7 5/8" 83" 11 5/8"

16
"

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

DUMPSTER RM.

R-15 CLOSED
CELL SPRAY
FOAM
INSULATION

SEALANT
2-5/8" C-STUDS

1"

D

THERMALL BROKEN ALUMINUM
ENTRANCE FRAME & DOOR

8"x8"x16"
INSULATED CMU

R-15 BATT
INSULATION

3-5/8" C-STUDS

8" CMU SHAFT WALL, SEE STRUCTURAL

7

ELEVATOR SHAFT

1 
5/

8"
6"

3"

EXTERIOR WALL TYPE M10

FIXED

A552
A-1

Sim

A

WALL MOUNTED
FENCE, SEE CIVIL

EQ
EQ

12
"

12 1/2" 29 1/4" 36"

1 
1/

2"
1 

1/
2"

3"
3"

1 1/2" 1 1/2" 4" 4" 3"

42"

EQ EQ

12" CONCRETE WALL

1/
2"

1/2"x4" REVEAL

1/2" GALV. STEEL BAR SET
IN CONCRETE WITH
MORTAR FOR
CONNECTION TO GRILLE.

5/8" GALV. STEEL BARS AT 4" O.C.

GALV. STEEL BOLT

1/2"x1-1/2" GALV. STEEL BAR
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 3" = 1'-0"

E-1 DETAIL AT WINDOW JAMB FC

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

A-7 DETAIL AT INSULATED CMU CORNER
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

A-1 DETAIL AT GARAGE DOORS

 3" = 1'-0"

E-7 DETAIL AT ELEVATOR CORNER

 3" = 1'-0"

J-1 DETAIL AT GARAGE GRILLE



1

SEAL GWB TO FRAMING AT
INTERIOR CORNER, TYPICAL.

SEALANT

LOW EXPANSION SPRAY
FOAM INSULATION

FIBERGLASS WINDOWS
WITH EPS INSULATION

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

3"x1-1/2"x1/8" ALUMINUM
ANGLE TRIM

AWNING

1/2" RESILIENT
CHANNEL AT
24" O.C.

3 1/2" ACOUSTIC INSULATION
1/2" PLYWOOD

2x6 WD STUDS AT 16" O.C.

5/8" TYPE X GWB

FIXED

2'-0"
3/8"

AWNING

EXTERIOR WALL
TYPE E3

3 
5/

8"
1 

7/
8"

F

LATCH SIDE

BEADED STICKING
1/8" TEMPERED CLEAR GLASS

2" 6" 31 1/2" 12" 31 1/2" 6"

91"

1" 29 1/2"

VERTICAL MULION A542
6

2"2"87
.0°

1" WD STOP

STILE

FR
AM

E

SALVAGE
EXISTING
MOLDING

2"2 
5/

8"

6 
1/

8"
2"

5 
1/

2"

HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS
STEEL PIANO DOOR HINGE

1x4 WD TRIM

FR
AM

E

STILE STILE STILE

EQ. 1"

1 3/4"

1"

WOOD
MOLDING

DOOR
STILES TO
BE JOINED

1"

3/
8"

3/
8"

2"

1" 14 1/4" 1" 14 1/4" 1"6" 6"

3-PART STUCCO
METAL LATH

1/2" PLYWOOD
2x6 FRAMING

WEATHER BARRIER

1 1/2" BAND MOLDING

WOOD DOOR STILE

DOOR LATCHWOOD DOOR FRAME

1x4 WD CASING

SHIM AS REQUIRED

1/2" PLYWOOD INTERIOR
3-PART STUCCO
METAL LATH
WEATHER BARRIER
1/2" PLYWOOD
2x6 WD FRAMING

1 7/8"

1 
3/

4"

1 3/4"

7

F

HISTORIC GARAGE DOOR
IN OPEN POSITION

6"

1 
5/

8"

EQ EQ

7 5/8"

TAMPER-FREE CABIN
DOOR HOOK

3-PART STUCCO
METAL LATH

8"x8"x16" CONCRETE
MASONRY UNIT

7 
5/

8"

1

A B

EXTERIOR WALL TYPE E4

EXTERIOR WALL TYPE E3

3"x1-1/2"x1/8" ALUMINUM ANGLE TRIM

11 1/2"

19 1/2"

12 1/2"

5 1/2" 3 3/8"

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

FIBERGLASS EXTENSION MOLDING
APPLIED TO ALUMINUM DOOR FRAME

THERMALLY-BROKEN ALUMINUM FRAME
GLASS ENTRY DOOR WITH 1/2" THERMALLY
BROKEN ALUMINUM THRESHOLDHINGE LATCH

1/4" SPACER
BETWEEN ALUMINUM
AND FIBERGLASS
FRAMES. SEALANT &
BACKER ROD BOTH
SIDES

FIXED WINDOW

SHIM AS REQUIRED. FILL GAPS WITH LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION
WRAP WEATHER BARRIER TO INTERIOR AT ALL JAMBS
SEALANT
5/8" GWB RETURN

SEAL GWB TO FRAMING
AT PERIMETER OF ALL

OPENINGS, TYP.

SEAL SHEATING TO
FRAMING AT PERIMETER
OF ALL OPENINGS, TYP.

SEAL GWB TO FRAMING
AT ALL CORNER OF UNIT
PERIMETER, TYP.

2 1/2" 2 1/2" 2 1/2"
1x4 PVC TRIM, PAINTED
1-1/2"x1-1/2"x1/8"
ALUMINUM ANGLE TRIM

1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
BACKER ROD & SEALANT

2 
1/

4"
1 

1/
4"

1/
8"

WOOD MUNTIN

1/8" TEMPERED
GLASS

BEADED STICKING

3/16" 5/8" 3/16"

1"

9/
16

"
9/

16
"

1 
1/

4"
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E-7 DETAIL AT AWNING WINDOW 2

 3" = 1'-0"

A-1 DETAIL AT HISTORIC GARAGE DOOR 1

 3" = 1'-0"

E-1 DETAIL AT GARAGE DOOR CORNER
 1 1/2" = 1'-0"

E-5 DETAIL AT HISTORIC GARAGE DOOR - OPEN

 3" = 1'-0"

J-1 DETAIL AT BALCONY DOOR

 12" = 1'-0"

6 DETAIL GARAGE MUNTIN



1 
3/

4"

BACKER ROD & SEALANT
EXISTING WINDOW FRAME

EXISTING
MOLDING TO
REMAIN1 5/8"

2"

EXISTING WINDOW SCREEN

UPPER VINYL SASH

EXISTING WOOD STOP

EXISTING STUCCO
EXISTING SHEATHING

EXISTING WINDOW POCKETEXISTING FRAMING

1/
2"

1 1/2"

SILL BELOW
TO REMAIN

5 1/2"

3/8"

1 5/8" 1 1/2" 1 5/8"

3/8"

SILL BELOW
TO REMAIN

EXISTING MULION FRAMING

2 7/8"

VINYL WINDOW
REPLACEMENT FRAME

2 
1/

2"

EXISTING WINDOW CASING
EXISTING WALL
CAVITY

4 7/8"

2 7/8" 2 5/8"

LOWER VINYL SASH

VINYL WINDOW
REPLACEMENT FRAME

EXISTING MOLDING TO REMAIN

BACKER ROD & SEALANT
EXISTING WINDOW FRAME

EXISTING WINDOW SCREEN

4 
3/

8"

4"

5 
3/

4"

6 
1/

8"

3 
1/

2"

2 
1/

2"

WOOD STOOL CAP
WOOD APRON

EXISTING HISTORIC
WOOD SILL

REPLACEMENT
VINYL DOUBLE-
HUNG WINDOW

EXISTING STUCCO

5/8" GWB

6 MIL POLY VAPOR
BARRIER

FLASH & BATT
INSULATION

EXISTING WD FRAMING

EXISTING WOOD
SHEATHING

CHECK RAIL

5/8"

1 
5/

8"

EXISTING PLASTER

EXISTING WOOD
CASING

EXISTING WD FRAMING

1 3/4"

EXISTING STUCCO.

EXISTING
MOLDING

2"

SEALANT

SI
LL

 N
O

SE
 T

O
 G

LA
ZI

N
G

4 
3/

8"

1 
1/

2"

5 5/8"

6"

WINDOW SCREEN

2 
7/

8"

1 1/2"

4 3/8"

2 1/2"

4"

3/8"

3/8"
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A-1 WINDOW DETAILS - EXISTING VINYL JAMB
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A-9 WINDOW DETAILS - EXISTING VINYL SECTION



1 
3/

4"

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

EXISTING WINDOW
CASING TO REMAIN

EXISTING
MOLDING TO
REMAIN1 5/8"

4 1/4"

ALUM. CLAD REPLACEMENT WINDOW

WINDOW SCREEN

3 
3/

8" 4 
1/

4" 4 
7/

8"

WOOD UPPER SASH

LowE INSULATED GLAZING

SEALANT
1x4 CASING

3-PART STUCCO TO
MATCH EXISTING.

MATCH DIMENSIONS
OF RETURN.

WEATHER BARRIER

LOW EXPANSION FOAM INSULATION

FLASH & BATT INSULATION:
2" CLOSED CELL SPRAY

FOAM INSULATION & R-15
BATT INSULATION

VE
R

IF
Y 

D
EP

TH
 IN

 F
IE

LD

RIPPED 2x BLOCKING
AT WINDOW POCKET

5/8" GWBEXISTING
FRAMING

1/
2"

1 1/2"

SILL BELOW
TO REMAIN

EXISTING MOLDING TO REMAIN

1 5/8" 1 1/2" 1 5/8"

SILL BELOW
TO REMAIN

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

ALUMINUM CLAD
REPLACEMENT WINDOW

WINDOW SCREEN

SEALANT

1x BLOCKING

5/8" GWBEXISTING
MULION

FRAMING

2" 2 1/4"

2 
1/

2"

1x MULION CASING

EXISTING WINDOW CASING TO REMAIN

5 1/2"
3/8" 3/8"

WOOD LOWER SASH

2 1/4" 2 1/4"

NOTE: THIS DETAIL INCLUDES UPPER &
LOWER SASHES IN ORDER TO SHOW
THAT THEY HAVE EQUAL DIMENSIONS
FROM FRAME TO EXPOSED GLAZING.

NOTE: EXISTING WINDOW
FRAMES ARE TO BE REMOVED SO
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS CAN BE
SET WITHIN EXISTING CASINGS.

1x WD STOOL CAP
1x4 WD APRON

WEATHER BARRIER

HISTORIC WOOD
SILL TO REMAIN

SEALANT

LOW EXPANSION
FOAM INSULATION

ALUMINUM SILL PAN
WITH HEMMED EDGES
AND 3/4" VERTICAL
LEGS ON THREE SIDES.
ATTACH PAN AT SIDES
ONLY AND LAY IN
SEALANT BED.

SILL ADAPTER
WINDOW SCREEN

ALUMINUM CLAD WOOD
DOUBLE-HUNG WINDOW

1" VERTICAL LEG
OF SILL PAN

PLANE DOWN TOP OF WINDOW SILL FOR
INSTALLATION OF REPLACEMENT WINDOW. THIS
WILL REDUCE THE HEIGHT OF THE SILL ADAPTER.

EXPANDED
METAL MESH

3-PART STUCCO5/8" GWB

6 MIL POLY VAPOR
BARRIER

FLASH & BATT
INSULATION

EXISTING WD FRAMING

ADD WD BLOCKING
AS REQUIRED

EXISTING WD
SHEATHING

CHECK RAIL

TO GLASS FROM STUCCO
7 1/8"

TO SASH FROM STUCCO
6 1/2"

SASH LOCK
HARDWARE

5/8"

1 
5/

8"

4"

TO GLASS FROM STUCCO
4 7/8"

TO SASH FROM STUCCO
4 1/4"
TO FRAME

3 3/8"

5/8" GWB

6 MIL POLY VAPOR
BARRIER

EXISTING WD FRAMING

1x4 CASING
SEALANT

LOW EXPANSION
FOAM INSULATION

REMOVE EXISTING
WINDOW FRAMES

RIPPED 2x BLOCKING

FLASH & BATT
INSULATION

1 3/4"

3-PART STUCCO.
MAINTAIN ORIGINAL
RETURN AT WINDOW

EXISTING
MOLDING TO
REMAIN2"

2"

CLOSED CELL FOAM
INSULATION

1 
1/

2"

1 
3/

4"
1/

4"

FR
AM

E 
TO

 G
LA

ZI
N

G
4 

1/
8"

SI
LL

 N
O

SE
 T

O
 G

LA
Z I

N
G

5 
1/

4"

DOUBLE PANE
INSULATED GLASS

5/8"

5/8"

INTERIOR WOOD
OGEE MUNTIN

EXTERIOR
ALUMINUM PUTTY

GLAZE PROFILE

SPACER BAR

11
/1

6"
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FIBERGLASS WINDOW EXTENSION

BACKER ROD & SEALANT

11 GA. GALVANIZED
STEEL Z-FURRING

SELF-ADHESIVE
FLASHING SILL PAN

LAPPED OVER
WEATHER BARRIER

WEATHER BARRIER

FIBERGLASS WINDOW SILL, FIXED

FIBER CEMENT PANELS
1" METAL VERTICAL FURRING BEYOND
1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION
WEATHER BARRIER
5/8" FIRE-TREATED (FT) PLYWOOD

(2)2x6 FT SILL FRAMING

2x6 FT WOOD STUDS W/ R-21
BATT INSULATION

SEAL GWB TO
FRAMING AT

WINDOW SILL

BLOCKING AS
REQUIRED SEALANT

WINDOW FRAME TO BE
SECURED TO WALL WITH

INTERIOR CLIPS PER
MANUFACTURER'S GUIDELINES

LOW EXPANSION
FOAM INSULATION

ALUMINUM SILL PAN

SEAL SHEATHING TO
WINDOW FRAME

1x6 WD STOOL CAP

1x4 WD APRON

SEALANT

3 5/8"3 1/4"

1/2"7/8"

1 
9/

16
"

2"1 5/8"

FIBERGLASS WINDOW EXTENSION
BACKER ROD & SEALANT

1-1/2"x1-1/2"x11 GA.
GALVANIZED STEEL ANGLE

PERFORATED METAL WEEP

SELF-ADHESIVE FLASHING
LAPPED OVER ANGLE

WEATHER BARRIER LAPPED
OVER FLASHING

FIBERGLASS WINDOW HEAD, FIXED

1 5/8" 2"

5/16" FIBER CEMENT PANEL

FIBER CEMENT PANELS
FOAM GASKET BEYOND
1" METAL VERTICAL FURRING BEYOND
1-1/2" RIGID INSULATION

WEATHER BARRIER

5/8" FIRE-TREATED (FT) PLYWOOD

(2)2x6 FT HEAD FRAMING
(STRUCTURAL HEADER IN FLOOR)

2x6 FT WOOD STUDS W/ R-21 BATT
INSULATION

SEAL GWB TO
FRAMING AT

WINDOW HEAD

WIDE CORNER
BEAD

5/8" GWB
RETURN

BLOCKING AS
REQUIRED

SEALANT

WINDOW FRAME TO BE
SECURED TO WALL WITH

INTERIOR CLIPS PER
MANUFACTURER'S GUIDELINES

FIXED

CENTERLINE OF
HORIZONTAL

MULION

EXTERIOR FACE OF FIBER
CEMENT PANEL BEYOND

FIXED

3 5/8"3 1/4"

1 
1/

2"
1 

1/
2"

1 
15

/1
6"

2 
1/

16
"
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